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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 470 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 2750 2409 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

98 38 136 136 0 0 0 124 91 0 0 33

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

1554 1924 3478 3478 0 0 0 3197 1133 0 0 2064

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 420 202 2021-22 189 25 200000(Two Lakh) 0

2022-23 455 203 2022-23 192 0 0(Zero) 0

2023-24 470 136 2023-24 130 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 4362 1967 2021-22 1875 277 360000(Three lakh
sixty thousand)

76

2021-22 2409 1782 2022-23 1736 7 360000(Three lakh
sixty thousand )

78

2022-23 2409 1870 2023-24 1815 28 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand )

243



Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 544

Part Time 367

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 78 118 103

Part Time 53 85 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2351489 (Twenty Three Lakh Fifty One Thousand Four
Hundred Eighty Nine d)

2387525 (Twenty Three Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Five
Hundred Twenty Five )

2442950 (Twenty Four Lakh Forty Two Thousand  Nine
Hundred Fifty )

New Equipment for Laboratories 3583373 (Thirty Five Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Three
Hundred Seventy Three )

4408830 (Forty Four Lakh Eight Thousand Eight Hundred
Thirty)

8969373 (Eighty Nine Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Three
Hundred Seventy Three )

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

564915 (Five Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifteen
)

3342054 (Thirty Three Lakh Forty Two Thousand Fifty Four ) 4829259 (Forty Eight Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty Nine )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 956917136 (Ninety Five Crore Sixty Nine Lakh Seventeen
Thousand One Hundred Thirty Six )

900049226 (Ninety Crore Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty Six)

923929706 (Ninety Two Crore Thirty Nine Lakh Twenty Nine
Thousand seven Hundred Six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

719201562 (Seventy One Crore Ninety Two Lakh One
Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Two)

556548645 (Fifty Five Crore Sixty Five Lakh Forty Eight
Thousand Six Hundred Forty Five )

509470985 (Fifty Crore Ninety Four Lakh Seventy Thousand
Nine Hundred Eighty Five )



Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2484112 (Twenty Four Lakh Eighty Four Thousand One
Hundred Twelve)

5838685 (Fifty Eight Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Six Hundred
Eighty Five )

689234 (Six Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Two Hundred  Thirty
Four )

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 3 3

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 3 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 7853060 10853060 2944411

Amount Received in Words Seventy Eight Lakh Fifty Three Thousand and Sixty One Crore Eight Lakh Fifty Three Thousand and sixty Twenty Nine Lakhs Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred and
Eleven

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 2 2

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 2 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 50000 100000 300000

Amount Received in Words Fifty Thousand Rupees Only One Lack Rupees Only Three Lakhs only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation



NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

10-11-2022 10-10-2027 3.13

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? NO

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• No current programs addressing single-use plastics

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

• None

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr T M Bhaskar 61 Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 05-09-2008 -- Regular

2 Dr  N Y  Mattihal 60 Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

3 Dr Krishna Naika 59 Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 08-03-2012 -- Regular

4 Dr Smt Anita K  Gudi 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

5 Dr P K Rathod 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 01-03-2012 -- Regular

6 Dr Ningappa Halli 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular



7 Dr  Mallappa N
Bandi

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

8 Dr Smt Ansuya K
Kamble

55 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 09-09-2014 -- Regular

9 Dr  Mallikarjun Patil 58 Professor Male Ph.D 166 Yes 19-09-2010 -- Regular

10 Dr KrishnaKumari
Manavalli

60 Professor Female Ph.D 127 Yes 18-12-2013 -- Regular

11 Dr  Ashok Hulibandi 55 Professor Male Ph.D 133 Yes 09-06-2013 -- Regular

12 Dr  N  H  Kallur 55 Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 20-12-2013 -- Regular

13 Dr  Shridevi P G 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 125 Yes 28-02-2014 -- Regular

14 Dr Padmavati M
Singari

42 Assistant Professor Female M.A 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

15 Dr  S  K  Pawar 61 Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 26-11-2013 -- Regular

16 Dr Smt Shakeela M
Gorikhan

58 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 125 Yes 26-02-2014 -- Regular

17 Dr  V  L  Patil 59 Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

18 Dr  B M  Rathnakar 60 Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 26-11-2013 -- Regular

19 Dr U M Kinange 51 Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

20 Dr  Shivappa 52 Professor Male Ph.D 133 Yes 25-06-2013 -- Regular

21 Dr Ramesh R
Kulkarni

58 Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 30-10-2013 -- Regular

22 Dr A M Kadukol 51 Professor Male Ph.D 153 Yes 30-10-2013 -- Regular

23 Mrs  Pushpa S
Hongal

43 Assistant Professor Female MBA 124 Yes 05-03-2014 -- Regular

24 Miss  Rani G  Kale 39 Assistant Professor Female NET 124 Yes 05-03-2014 -- Regular

25 Dr  Ramanjeneyalu
N

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 04-02-2009 -- Regular

26 Dr Shivanand B Nari 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 30-10-2013 -- Regular

27 Dr N S Mugadur 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 16-03-2012 -- Regular

28 Dr  S  T  Bagalkoti 59 Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 24-07-2006 -- Regular

29 Dr  Honnappa H
Bharadi

54 Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 06-09-2014 -- Regular

30 Dr R R Biradar 57 Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 13-07-2015 -- Regular

31 Dr B H Nagoor 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 133 Yes 28-06-2013 -- Regular

32 Dr  L  P  Maruti 48 Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

33 Dr  S  Y  Mugali 52 Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 23-07-2014 -- Regular

34 Dr B M Patil 62 Other Male Ph.D 305 Yes 10-02-1999 -- Regular

35 Dr M H Agadi 60 Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 13-09-2012 -- Regular

36 Dr N M  Sali 59 Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 05-06-2012 -- Regular



37 Dr  Yariswamy M 54 Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 11-09-2014 -- Regular

38 Dr G S
Venumadhava

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 196 Yes 20-03-2008 -- Regular

39 Dr D J Narayankar 60 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 10-11-2008 -- Regular

40 Miss Tanushri N
Anchan

37 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 125 Yes 28-02-2014 -- Regular

41 Dr M Vishwanath 50 Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 03-03-2012 -- Regular

42 Smt  Manjula  S R 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 203 Yes 17-08-2007 -- Regular

43 Dr  Shivakumar M  A 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

44 Dr  S  V  Kamble 52 Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 28-11-2015 -- Regular

45 Dr  Shivakumar K 54 Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

46 Dr Triveni S 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 189 Yes 03-10-2011 -- Regular

47 Dr  Lokesha 53 Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 27-12-2013 -- Regular

48 Dr  Chalavadi S G 59 Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 01-01-2006 -- Regular

49 Dr Smt  S R  Mane 54 Professor Female Ph.D 128 Yes 25-11-2013 -- Regular

50 Dr M  Ravindra 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 28-02-2014 -- Regular

51 Dr  Renuka E  Asagi 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 125 Yes 28-02-2014 -- Regular

52 Sri  Prashantha H  Y 39 Assistant Professor Male M.A 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

53 Dr A A Mulimani 61 Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 01-01-2009 -- Regular

54 Dr  K  V  Juktimath 55 Professor Male Ph.D 140 Yes 24-11-2012 -- Regular

55 Dr  Gujalar
Basavaraj  H

57 Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 02-03-2012 -- Regular

56 Dr  M P  Ramesh 57 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 11-10-2017 -- Regular

57 Dr Smt Jayashree S 62 Professor Female Ph.D 213 Yes 08-10-2006 -- Regular

58 Dr  Shoukath Azeem 60 Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 08-01-2007 -- Regular

59 Dr  Subhaschandra
C  Natikar

54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 05-03-2014 -- Regular

60 Dr  Hanamagouda
Channanagouda

53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 07-03-2014 -- Regular

61 Dr  Dhruva
Basavaraj Jyoti

54 Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

62 Dr Sadanand B
Sugandhi

55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

63 Dr  R  L  Hyderabad 62 Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 22-03-2005 -- Regular

64 Dr Smt   A  N
Tamragundi

49 Professor Female Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

65 Dr Smt
Chandramma
Manchaiah

51 Professor Female Ph.D 122 Yes 30-05-2014 -- Regular



66 Dr T T Basangouda 54 Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 11-04-2013 -- Regular

67 Dr Kirankumar R
Bannigol

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 26-05-2014 -- Regular

68 Dr  Hanmanth N
Mustari

48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 26-05-2014 -- Regular

69 Smt  Anita N
Halamata

50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 122 Yes 30-05-2014 -- Regular

70 Sri  Shreyes R
Nidasle

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 24-06-2014 -- Regular

71 Dr M G Nayaka 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 16-03-2012 -- Regular

72 Dr S C Shiralshetti 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

73 Dr Mallikarjun Nayak 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 19-04-2010 -- Regular

74 Dr  R  R  Kamble 50 Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 03-09-2014 -- Regular

75 Dr  L R  Naik 62 Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 01-02-2009 -- Regular

76 Dr Smt Jayashree
Yenagi

61 Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 11-03-2011 -- Regular

77 Dr Rajashekar F
Bhajantri

55 Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 29-10-2013 -- Regular

78 Dr  M  K  Rabinal 62 Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 04-03-2014 -- Regular

79 Dr A H  Sidrai 62 Professor Male Ph.D 93 Yes 06-10-2016 -- Regular

80 Dr  C  M
Kamanavalli

55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 26-11-2013 -- Regular

81 Dr  Devaraju K  S 51 Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 10-12-2013 -- Regular

82 Dr  Vishwanath B
Chachadi

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 26-05-2014 -- Regular

83 Dr  Praveen Kumar
S  K

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 26-05-2014 -- Regular

84 Dr Smt Sujatha
Krishna

46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 27-02-2013 -- Regular

85 Dr  Ravindra B
Chougala

58 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 08-05-2014 -- Regular

86 Dr  A  Sreenivas 61 Professor Male Ph.D 149 Yes 27-02-2012 -- Regular

87 Dr Lokesh A Shastri 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 19-05-2009 -- Regular

88 Dr  N  Shivanna 59 Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 01-03-2012 -- Regular

89 Dr M David 61 Professor Male Ph.D 133 Yes 15-06-2013 -- Regular

90 Dr C B Ganesh 52 Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 02-03-2012 -- Regular

91 Dr Girish G
Kadadevaru

61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

92 Dr Pulikeshi M
Biradar

53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 08-11-2013 -- Regular

93 Sri  Srinath B  S 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular



94 Dr   M  Jayaraj 62 Professor Male Ph.D 157 Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular

95 Dr S N Agadi 58 Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 04-09-2014 -- Regular

96 Dr  Devarajan
Thangadurai

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 16-11-2007 -- Regular

97 Dr Sreenivasa
Nayaka

50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

98 Dr A S  Talawar 55 Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 06-07-2012 -- Regular

99 Dr Smt S  B  Munoli 60 Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 11-03-2011 -- Regular

100 Dr Smt Sharada V
Bhat

56 Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 11-03-2011 -- Regular

101 Dr Nagesh S 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 02-03-2012 -- Regular

102 Dr Harishchandra S
Ramane

54 Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 31-10-2013 -- Regular

103 Dr Prakashagouda
G Patil

53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

104 Dr Smt Renukadevi
S Dyavanal

53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 184 Yes 13-03-2009 -- Regular

105 Smt Asha S K 43 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 148 Yes 14-03-2012 -- Regular

106 Dr  R  R  Naik 58 Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 24-04-2013 -- Regular

107 Dr C Krishnamurthy 51 Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 03-09-2014 -- Regular

108 Dr Gururaj S
Hadagali

45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 24-06-2008 -- Regular

109 Shri  Anil B  Talawar 44 Assistant Professor Male M.LISc 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

110 Dr  Jambulingappa
Chandunavar

59 Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 26-11-2013 -- Regular

111 Dr  S  M  Malagatti 54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 10-07-2008 -- Regular

112 Dr  Shivashankar S 50 Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 26-11-2013 -- Regular

113 Dr  Ishwar Baidari 51 Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 26-11-2013 -- Regular

114 Dr  Sridevi 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 235 Yes 26-12-2007 -- Regular

115 Mr  Vijaykumar G
Gurani

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 189 Yes 30-10-2013 -- Regular

116 Dr  J  L  Rathod 55 Professor Male Ph.D 119 Yes 01-08-2014 -- Regular

117 Dr  Suresh B
Arakera

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 05-03-2014 -- Regular

118 Dr  Vedamurhty A  B 57 Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 29-10-2013 -- Regular

119 Prof  Vootla
Shyamakumar

53 Professor Male M.Sc. 100 Yes 08-03-2016 -- Regular

120 Dr C T Shivasharan 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 06-08-2008 -- Regular

121 Dr  Chetan J
Dandin

48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 05-03-2014 -- Regular



122 Dr M B Hiremath 52 Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 28-10-2013 -- Regular

123 Dr RameshBabu
Yarajarla

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 05-03-2014 -- Regular

124 Dr S B Haragi 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 05-03-2014 -- Regular

125 Mr Naveen Bhat 38 Lecturer Male NET 83 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

126 Shri Anup Jadhav 37 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 83 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

127 MS Shridevi R Desai 41 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 83 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

128 Ms Allabi A
Dhavaleshwar

38 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 83 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

129 Dr S B Bashetti 49 Lecturer Male Ph.D 234 Yes 01-07-2005 -- Adhoc / Contractual

130 Dr Shreedevi
Hakkimane

39 Lecturer Male Ph.D 83 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

131 Dr Pradnya
Bandekar

50 Lecturer Female Ph.D 83 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

132 Smt Girija Gouda 30 Lecturer Female NET 70 Yes 24-09-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

133 Dr Ajaykumar N
Asode

36 Lecturer Male Ph.D 95 Yes 10-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

134 Dr Sanjay M
Hiremath

53 Lecturer Male Ph.D 59 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

135 Dr Manjunath M 40 Lecturer Male Ph.D 95 Yes 10-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

136 Mr Prashant P Katti 41 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 83 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

137 Dr Raju L
Jayappagol

39 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 95 Yes 10-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

138 WAHEEDA KHAN 50 Lecturer Female NET 131 Yes 12-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

139 Smt V G Nair 41 Lecturer Female Ph.D 131 Yes 12-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

140 Dr Pramod Chandi 35 Lecturer Male Ph.D 107 Yes 28-08-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

141 Dr Sarswati V Kapali 52 Lecturer Female Ph.D 276 Yes 25-07-2001 -- Adhoc / Contractual

142 Dr L N
Badakariyappan

48 Lecturer Male Ph.D 71 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

143 Dr R N
Mareppagoudra

39 Lecturer Female Ph.D 71 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

144 Dr Basappa Athani 37 Lecturer Male Ph.D 71 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

145 Dr Jagadish B
Gouda

41 Lecturer Male Ph.D 57 Yes 01-10-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

146 Dr C V Malipatil 35 Lecturer Male Ph.D 57 Yes 01-10-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

147 Dr Parameshwar
Patil

39 Lecturer Male Ph.D 142 Yes 29-09-2012 -- Adhoc / Contractual

148 Dr Mahendra G
Harihara

52 Lecturer Male Ph.D 276 Yes 25-07-2001 -- Adhoc / Contractual

149 Dr Aravind V
Karabasavangouda

48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Regular



150 Dr Smt S  M
Rathnakar

54 Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 31-07-2014 -- Regular

151 Dr  A  S Shiralashetti 57 Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes 02-02-2016 -- Regular

152 Dr Manohar
Annappa Koli

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 14-03-2014 -- Regular

153 Dr  R  M  Nayak 62 Professor Male Ph.D 180 No 01-07-2009 31-07-2024 Regular

154 Dr P R Shivacharan 62 Professor Male Ph.D 98 No 06-05-2016 31-12-2023 Regular

155 Dr  K  B  Gudasi 63 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 209 No 23-02-2007 30-06-2023 Regular

156 Dr  M  Y
Karidurganavar

62 Professor Male Ph.D 241 No 07-06-2007 31-05-2024 Regular

157 Dr  J
Seetharamappa

62 Professor Male Ph.D 203 No 27-08-2007 31-08-2024 Regular

158 Dr  B
Basavanagouda

62 Professor Male Ph.D 238 No 29-09-2004 30-06-2024 Regular


